10:53:29 3/19/2012 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1207P Assmt: 128406 Manager: TJT Page 1

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Proper escription Jtem Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Felcorist Paul Holdings (sp¢) Lle | CONSTANS ADDITIONTO ST PAULA Summary Abatement 100 4045 8046 31.29.22.43.0000
545 E John Carpenter Fwy Suite ;%gi;ﬁﬁgggf&:?&ﬂ? DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
Irving TX 75062-3124 & 979FT DESC IN DOC N0 2155234 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*175 10TH ST E Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 2 $195.46
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
** PLEASE NOTE **
12009791 2/3/2012
Babette C Langness CAMANNSSUBDOFE3IIFTOF  Summary Abatement 100 3546  $3546  32.29.22.11-0053
Timothy T Langness BLK 8, LYMAN DAYTONS ADD TO ST. ST Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
PAUL MINN. SWLY 7FYOFLOTS  peat Estate Admin F 35.00 1.00 $35.00
208 Shamrock Dr _ AND ALL OF LOT 4 eal Estate n Fee . . .
Mahtomedi MN 35115-1748 Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*769 TTHST E $190.46
*Ward: 7 **¥* Owner and Taxpayer ***
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012
** PLEASE NOTE **
12-020588 22212012
Cleveland Manor Lle MERRIAM PARK THIRD ADDITIONTO Summary Abatement 100 30.46  $3046 042823230008
201 Western Ave N THE CITY OF ST. PAULLOT $BLK 1 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00 _
Saint Paul MN 55102-1750 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*88 CLEVELAND AVE N Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 4 ' $185.46
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012 *¥** Owner and Taxpayer ***
** PLEASE NOTE #*
12013665 2/8/2012
Jennifer R Mende! WEST STPAULBIKS | THRU99COM  Summary Abatement 100 3546 $35.46 08.282222.0059
815 W 106th St ATAPTONSLOFLOT4 100 FTFROM  Tygl Admin Fee C 100 115.00 $115.00
, ) SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT THN AT Real Estate Admin F 35.00 1.00 $35.00
Minneapolis MN 55420-5603 RATO NLOFSDLOT THE ALONG 5D oo CSHLe Admin tee : : .
* 77T CONGRESS STE NL TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L Attomey fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 2 RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK WG_
*Pending as of; 2/29/2012 *** Taxpayer ***
Michael C Whelan % WEST STPAULBLKS | THRU99COM  *#* Owner ¥+ 77777 082822220059

ATAPTONSLOFLOT4 100 FT FROM

Jennifer R Mendel SE COR THEREQF TH W 42 FT TH N AT

77 Congress St E RATONL OF SD LOT TH E ALONG SD
St Paul MN 55107-2230 N L TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L
#77 CONGRESS ST E RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK
*Ward: 2
*Pending as of 1 2/29/2012
*+ PLEASE NOTE #*
12-012859 2/7/2012

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment by Address



10:53:29 3/19/2012 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1207P Assmt: 128406 Manager: TJT Page 2
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Descriptio Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Best Result Management Inc [ DALE STREET ADDITIONEXS31FT  Summary Abatement 100 4546  $4546  3520.23-11-0087
1398 Ames Ave Unit 105 LOTS 1 2AND LOT 3 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
Saint Paul MN 55106-4558 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*685 DALE ST N Attorney fea 5.00 1.00 $500
*Ward: 1 $200.46
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
** PLEASE NOTE **
12-015402 2/13/2012
BhEhSoe ~  STNSONSRICESTREETADDITION  Summary Abatement 100 11546  $11546  30.20.22.22-0077
84 Ceranium Ave W ??BE}E ?TY OF 8T. PAUL, MINN. LOT  13ST Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
Saint Paul MN 55117-4905 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*84 GERANIUM AVE W Attorncy fce 500 100 $5‘00
*Ward: 5 $270.46
*Pending as of; 2/29/2012 **+ Owner and Taxpayer ***
** PLEASE NOTE **
12-020765 2/23/2012
Gunson Properties Lle ~ RICESTREETVILLASSUBJTOSTANC Summary Abatement 100 5546  $5546  24.20.33.14-0023
Po Box 24211 ESMTS VAC ST AND ALLEY DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
. ACCRUING AND FOL EX W 122 4/10 Real Estate Admin F 3500 1.00 $35.00
Edina MN 55424-0211 FT THE N 30 09/100 FT OF LOT 27 AND o2l E51ae Admin fee . : .
%308 HOYT AVE W EX W 122410 FTLOTS 28 29 AND 30 Altorney fee 5.00 1.00 §5.00
“Ward: 5 AND THE N 30 09/100 FT OF LOT 4 $210 16
*Pending as of 1 2/29/2012 *#** Owner and Taxpayer ***
#* PLEASE NOTE **
12-018852 2/21/2012
UsBankNa I DOUGLAS ADDITIONTO SAINT _ Summary Abatement  1.00 8046  $8046 282922240066
3476 Stateview Blvd PAUL LOT I5BLE 3 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
Fort Mili SC 29715-7203 Real Estate Admin Fee 33.00 1.00 $35.00
*Ward: 6 $235.46

*Pending asof: 2/29/2012

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-010704 2/3/2012

*** OQwner and Taxpayer ***

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address




10:53:29  3/19/2012

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1207P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 128406

Quantity

Manager: TJT Pape 3

Charge Amts Property ID

Samir Abumayyaleh

Eisa Kawthar

2775 Victoria St N
Roseville MN 55113-2040
*1542 MARION ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/29/2012

RICE STREET VILLAS SUBJ TO ST ANL
ESMTS THE FOL W 86 FT OF N 21
16/100 FT OF LOT 23 AND W 86 FT OF
PART OF LOT 24 LYING S OF N 23
13/100 FT AND W 122 4/13 FT OF N 23
13/100 OF LOT 24 AND W 122 4/10 FT

+* PLEASE NOTE **
12-018855 2/21/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

24-29-23-14-0026
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$200.46

The Payne Ave Guild Llc

4039 Highland Ave

Whitc Bear Lk MN 55110-4201
*861 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of; 2/29/2012

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
36 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADD, TO ST.
PAULLOTS12ANDLOT 3BLK 36

*¥* PLEASE NOTE **
12-006997 1/30/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*%* Owner and Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-42-0190
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$245.46

Becky Johnson

1402 Sherburne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2413
*1402 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pendingas of: 2/29/2012

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 1
BLK 29

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-018682 2/22/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ¥**

$125.46
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$280.46

34-29-23-24-0200

Maurine T Barcus

1666 Sherburne Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2253

*1666 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 2/29/2012

BRIGHTWOOD PARKLOT 7BLK 3

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

Rk Oyywner ¥E¥

. 33-29-23-14-0177
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$185.46

Roger L. Barcus

2205 Matterhomn Ln

Saint Paul MN 55119-5608
#1666 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of; 2/29/2012

BRIGHTWOOD PARK LOT 7BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
12-018717 2/25/2012

#**+ Taxpayer and 3rd Party ***

33-29-23-14-0177
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Owner or Taxpayer,

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:
Item Description

Project: J1207P
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 128406

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 4

Charge Amts Property 1D

Irma E Fuentes Rodriges
Jose E Hidalgo Rodriges
1032 Sims Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-3923
*1032 SIMS AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/29/2012

DAWSON'S EARL ST. ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO,, MINN, LOT
12BLK 73

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-020569 2/212012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*¥* Owner and Taxpayer ***

28-29-22-31-0038
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$180.46

S3sLlc

Tim Holden

1607 University Ave N
St Paul MIN 55104-3820

*1607 UNIVERSITY AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012

BRIGHTWOOD PARK LOT 22BLK 4

+* PLEASE NOTE **
12-018704 2/26/2012

Summary Abatement
DST Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Qwner and Taxpayer ***

33-29-23-14-0083
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$185.46

Roger Fuerstenberg
1932 University Ave W
St Paul MN 55104-3426

*1930 UNIVERSITY AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012

UNION PARK LOT 163

*#* PLEASE NOTE **
12-018692 2/25/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

**+* Owner and Taxpayer ***

33-29-23-24-0034
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

5185.46

Eritrean Community Cntr Of Mn
Fitsum Zerai

Po Box 40215

St Paul MN 55104-8215

*1935 UNIVERSITY AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012

MERRIAM'S QUTLOTS LOTS 1 THRU
28LOT 18

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-018522 272572012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee’

*** OQwner and Taxpayer **¥

33-29-23-24-0009
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$240.46
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10:53:29  3/19/2012 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1207P Assmt: 128406 Manager: TJT Page 5
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Mergens Properties Llc ~ / AUDITORS SUBDIVISIONNO.4ST.  Summary Abatement 100 6546  $65.46  29.20.33.34-0021
. PAUL, MINN. SELY 15 99/100 FT OF i 00 115.00 5.
Thomas ¥V Mergens £ OT 20 AND ALL OF LOT 21 DSI Admin Fee . 1 $115.00
145 East Forest Park Dr Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
Vero Beach FL 32962-4644 Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*2441 UNIVERSITY AVE W $220.46
*Ward: 4 *** Owner and Taxpayer **#*
*Pending as of 1 2/29/2012 ‘
** PLEASE NOTE *#*
12-000960 2/4/2012
608 WellsLle  STINSONSSUBDIVISIONOFBLOCK  Summary Abatement 100 1546 . $1546 292923420196
; : 36 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADD. TO ST. - . 115.0 )
8936 Springwood Cir PAULLOT 8BLE 36 DSI Admin Fee ' 1.00 0 $115.00
WOOdbL]l'y MN 55125-4913 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*608 WELLS ST Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 6 $170.46
*Pending as of: 2/29/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
** PLEASE NOTE **
12-007009 1/30/2012
Keith § Pederson ¢« CHAS. WEIDESSUBDIVISIONOF  Summary Abatement 100 5046 $3046  20.2022-42.0148
685 Heinel Dr D T e O ML DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
Roseville MN 55113-2101 iy PA PLE - Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*639 WELLS ST Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 6 $205.46

*Pending as of: 2/29/2012

** PLEASE NOTE **

#¥k Owner and Taxpayer **+*

12-007042 1/30/2012
Total Summary Abatement: $1,033.74
Total DSI Admin Fee; $2,183.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $665.00
Total Attorney fee: $95.00
Project Total: $3,978.74
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Totak $3,978.74
19 Parcei(s)

0 Exempt Parcei(s)
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